SOUTH BREVARD WATER CO-OP, INC.
P. O. Box 510697
Melbourne Beach, FL 32951-0697
Telephone: (321) 723-0708

Current
Base Total Base +
Charge Surcharge  Surcharge

Individual Meter Customers
- Single Family Residential Customers

$ 2200 $ 1600 $ 38.00
- Commercial Establishments

Multi-Family with Single meters -

- First unit $ 2200 $16.00 $ 38.00
- Each Additional Unit $ 1800 $ 1600 $ 34.00
- Gull House Il (#351) 11 units $202.00 $176.00 $ 378.00
- Sterling House (#97) 45 units $814.00 $720.00 $ 1,534.00

Note: Effective 03/01/2012 the water usage rate was increased $1.00 to $6.75 per 1,000 gallons
Effective 01/01/2014 the base rate was increased $2.00 per unit billing cycle.

Physical Location: W.D. Barnes, C.P.A., 150 Fifth Avenue, Suite D, Indialantic, FL 32903-3154

Per
1,000
Gallons

$6.75

$6.75
$6.75

$6.75
$6.75



